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Report Generation Date & Time: 24-09-2024 11:24:06

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 6 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 518528931 Branch Address:
Account No : 213801000010895 {2138}T.B Road,Kottayam13/536
Name of Customer s Akshai Cheruppully Sali First Floor,Muthoot Crown Plaza, T.B. Road
Contact No g +97907843579 Kottayam Kerala India Pin: 686001
Email ID : akshaics40@gmail.com Customer Address:
IFS Code : 10BA0002138 Vattakuzhy (H),
Nominee : Yes Kodannur P.O, Thrissur
Scheme Code . SBPUB Pin: 680563,
Opened On : 19-03-2022 Kerala,India
TXN DATE DESCRITION VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
OPENING BALANCE 206342.00
IMPS/JYOTHI V R/SBI BANK
24-03-2024 /SBIN0028810/632001125412 24-03-2024 120.00 206222.00
UPI/P2A/662225544110/HARI KUMAR/SIB
24-03-2024 BANK/UPI 24-03-2024 1253.00 204969.00
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL
25-03-2024 BANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 25-03-2024 2502.00 el
UPI/P2A/6200112652/MATHEW VN/FEDERAL
26-03-2024 B/UPI 26-03-2024 299.00 207172.00
IMPS/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL
26-03-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 26-03-2024 5880.00 213052.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL
26-03-2024 BANK/FDRL0O003584/6784128748510 26-03-2024 2500.00 215552.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHUITH/FEDERAL
26-03-2024 BANK/FDRL0003584/6784128748510 26-03-2024 4450.00 220002.00
UPI/P2A/66202020254/HARI KUMAR/SIB
27-03-2024 BANK/UP/582511 27-03-2024 903.00 219099.00
UPI/P2A/6411001514110/DHINESH S/FEDERAL
28-03-2024 BANK/UPI 28-03-2024 466.00 218633.00
UPI/P2A/21002102652/KISHORE MATHEW
29-03-2024 /FEDERAL B/UPI 29-03-2024 113.00 218520.00
IMPS/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL
30-03-2024 BANK/FDRLO001258/678412022214 30-03-2024 8357.00 226877.00
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL
30-03-2024 g ANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 30-03-2024 5000.00 aE
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL
08-04-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 08-04-2024 15000.00 246877.00
UPI/P2A/114454101419/VIMAL SHASI/AXIS
09-04-2024 BANK/UPI 09-04-2024 2639.00 244238.00
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL
10-04-2024 g ANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 10-04-2024 6301.00 250539.00
IMPS/JYOTHI V R/SBI BANK
10-04-2024 /sBINO028810/632001125412 10-04-2024 4700.00 245839.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL
10-04-2024 BANK/FDRLO001258/678412022214 10-04-2024 24000.00 269839.00
UPI/P2A/2111100054/SURESH BA/AXIS
11-04-2024 BANK/UPI 11-04-2024 203.00 269636.00
UPI/P2A/209871397185/NANDHANA
12-04-2024 BABU/HDFC BANK/UPI 12-04-2024 456.00 269180.00
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Report Generation Date & Time: 24-09-2024 11:24:06

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 6 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 518528931 Branch Address:

Account No : 213801000010895 {2138}T.B Road,Kottayam13/536

Name of Customer : Akshai Cheruppully Sali First Floor,Muthoot Crown Plaza, T.B. Road
Contact No ¢ +97907843579 Kottayam Kerala India Pin: 686001

Email ID - akshaics40@gmail.com Customer Address: '

IFS Code - I0BA0002138 Vattakuzhy (H),

Nominee : Yes Kodannur P.O, Thrissur

Scheme Code 4 SBPUB Pin: 680563,

Opened On : 19-03-2022 Kerala,India

UPI/P2A/248410010419/REVIN RAJU/AXIS

13-04-2024 g Ank/UPI 13-04-2024 195.00 268985.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHUITH/FEDERAL

14-04-2024 BANK/FDRL0O003584/6784128748510 14-04-2024 3204.00 272189.00
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

15-04-2024 g ANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 st 5370.00 iR
IMPS/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

16-04-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 16-04-2024 5571.00 283130.00
UPI/P2M/233496086451/FLIPKART/HDFC

17-04-2024 BANK/UPI 17-04-2024 1364.00 281766.00
UPI/P2A/6322001141001/PONNUMOL PS /SBI

18-04-2024 BANK/UPI 18-04-2024 760.00 282526.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

19-04-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 19-04-2024 12000.00 294526.00
UPI/P2A/2332155102/KEVIN DAVID/IOB

20-04-2024 BANK/UPI/581502 20-04-2024 780.00 293746.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

21-04-2024 BANK/FDRL0003584/6784128748510 21-04-2024 4000.00 297746.00
IMPS/JYOTHI V R/SBI BANK

22-04-2024 /SBIN0028810/632001125412 22-04-2024 5000.00 292746.00
UPI/BEST BAKERY/60103131364/FEDERAL

23-04-2024 BANK/UPI 23-04-2024 500.00 292246.00
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

24-04-2024 BANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 24-04-2024 4000.00 296246.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

25-04-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 25-04-2024 18000.00 314246.00
NEFT/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

26-04-2024 BANK/FDRLO005484/678412058458 26-04-2024 29677.00 343923.00
UPI/P2A/665656200064/SUJIMOL/UNION

27-04-2024 BANK/UPI 27-04-2024 317.00 343606.00
UPI/P2A/987410015109/REVIN RAJU/AXIS

28-04-2024 gANK/UPI 28-04-2024 400.00 343206.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHLITH/FEDERAL

29-04-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 29-04-2024 6800.00 350006.00
NEFT/AKHILA ABHLITH/FEDERAL

30-04-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 30-04-2024 14000.00 364006.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

02-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 02-05-2024 18000.00 382006.00
UPI/P2A/2130101002141/SHIJIN K/IOB

03-05-2024 BANK/UPI/952 03-05-2024 417.00 381589.00
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Report Generation Date & Time: 24-09-2024 11:24:06

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 6 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 518528931 Branch Address:

Account No : 213801000010895 {2138]T.B Road,Kottayam13/536

Name of Customer 2 Akshai Cheruppully Sali First Floor,Muthoot Crown Plaza, T.B. Road
Contact No : +97907843579 Kottayam Kerala India Pin: 686001

Email ID 2 akshaics40@gmail.com Customer Address:

IFS Code : |0BA0002138 Vattakuzhy (H),

Nominee 2 Yes Kodannur P.O, Thrissur

Scheme Code : SBPUB Pin: 680563,

Opened On : 19-03-2022 Kerala,India

NEFT/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

04-05-2024 BANK/FDRLO005484/678412058458 04-05-2024 35000.00 416589.00
UPI/P2M/235164492937/SINI/BANK OF

04-05-2024 BARODA/UPI 04-05-2024 200.00 416389.00
UPI/P2A/235290810973/HARIKUMAR/SBI BANK

05-05-2024 /UPI 05-05-2024 1356.00 415033.00
UPI/P2A/410101419/REVIN RAJU/AXIS

05-05-2024 gANK/UPI 05-05-2024 240.00 415273.00
NEFT/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

05-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0O005484/678412058458 05-05-2024 15000.00 430273.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHUJITH/FEDERAL

06-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0003584/6784128748510 06-05-2024 2070.00 428203.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

06-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 06-05-2024 15000.00 443203.00
IMPS/RENJUL/SBI

07-05-2024 gANK/SBINO008321/988544400112 07-05-2024 1000.00 444203.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

07-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0O001258/678412022214 07-05-2024 29988.00 474191.00
UPI/P2A/77841000111/REVIN RAJU/AXIS

08-05-2024 gANK/UPI 08-05-2024 280.00 473911.00
UPI/P2A/235634462723/SINI/BANK OF

09-05-2024 BARODA/UPI 09-05-2024 632.00 473279.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

09-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 09-05-2024 19992.00 493271.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHUJITH/FEDERAL

10-05-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 10-05-2024 2000.00 491271.00
UPI/P2A/878451510009/REVIN RAJU/AXIS

11-05-2024 gANK/UPI 11-05-2024 370.00 491641.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

12-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 12-05-2024 20000.00 511641.00
NEFT/AKHILA ABHUITH/FEDERAL

13-05-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 13-05-2024 22500.00 489141.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

14-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 14-05-2024 10000.00 499141.00
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

15-05-2024 BANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 15-05-2024 4000.00 495141.00
NEFT/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

16-05-2024 BANK/FDRLO005484/678412058458 16-05-2024 30000.00 525141.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

17-05-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 17-05-2024 2500.00 522641.00
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Report Generation Date & Time: 24-09-2024 11:24:06

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 6 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 518528931 Branch Address:

Account No : 213801000010895 {2138]T.B Road,Kottayam13/536

Name of Customer : Akshai Cheruppully Sali First Floor,Muthoot Crown Plaza, T.B. Road
Contact No : +97907843579 Kottayam Kerala India Pin: 686001

Email ID : akshaics40@gmail.com Customer Address: '

IFS Code : I0BA0002138 Vattakuzhy (H),

Nominee : Yes Kodannur P.O, Thrissur

Scheme Code 4 SBPUB Pin: 680563,

Opened On 2 19-03-2022 Kerala,India

UPI/P2A/887410000111/SAJOMON JOY/ICICI

18-05-2024 BANK/UPI 18-05-2024 830.00 521811.00
NEFT/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

19-05-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 19-05-2024 69987.00 591798.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

20-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0003584/6784128748510 20-05-2024 1745.00 590053.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

21-05-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 21-05-2024 5890.00 595943.00
IMPS/JYOTHI V R/SBI BANK

22-05-2024 /SBIN0028810/632001125412 22-05-2024 1568.00 597511.00
UPI/P2A/545101100111/AJUMON JOY/ICICI

22-05-2024 BANK/UP! 22-05-2024 1400.00 596111.00
UPI/P2A/978784100111/VINEESH MADHU/SIB

23-05-2024 BANK/UPI 23-05-2024 200.00 595911.00
UPI/P2A/521100545410/VIMAL MA/SIB

24-05-2024 BANK/UPI 24-05-2024 1030.00 594881.00
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

24-05-2024 g ANK /FDRLO008971/678412055484 24-05-2024 8963.00 603844.00
UPI/P2A/978784100111/VINEESH MADHU/SIB

25-05-2024 BANK/UPI 25-05-2024 107.00 603737.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

25-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 25-05-2024 14520.00 618257.00
UPI/P2A/978784100111/PARVATHY S NAIR/SBI

25-05-2024 BANK/UPI 25-05-2024 230.00 618027.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

25-05-2024 BANK/FDRL0O003584/6784128748510 25-05-2024 5630.00 623657.00
NEFT/RENJUL/SBI

26-05-2024 BANK/SBINO008321/988544400112 it s 62595000
UPI/P2A/209752322816/ARUNKUMAR/Canara

27-05-2024 a/ypi 27-05-2024 1287.00 624670.00
UPI/P2A/451084100111/PARVATHY S NAIR/SBI

29-05-2024 BANK/UPI 29-05-2024 500.00 624170.00
UPI/P2A/209756716170/KITCHU SA/Indian

29-05-2024 oy/up| 29-05-2024 123.00 624047.00
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

01-06-2024 BANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 01-06-2024 7453.00 631500.00
UPI/P2A/2121000111/PARVATHY S NAIR/SBI

01-06-2024 BANK/UPI 01-06-2024 900.00 630600.00
IMPS/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

01-06-2024 BANK/FDRL0005484/678412058458 01-06-2024 6874.00 637474.00
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Report Generation Date & Time: 24-09-2024 11:24:06

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 6 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 518528931 Branch Address:

Account No : 213801000010895 {2138}7.B Road,Kottayam13/536

Name of Customer : Akshai Cheruppully Sali First Floor,Muthoot Crown Plaza, T.B. Road
Contact No : +97907843579 Kottayam Kerala India Pin: 686001

Email ID 3 akshaics40@gmail.com Customer Address:

IFS Code 2 I0BA0002138 Vattakuzhy (H),

Nominee : Yes Kodannur P.O, Thrissur

Scheme Code : SBPUB Pin: 680563,

Opened On : 19-03-2022 Kerala,India

IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

01-06-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 01-06-2024 2489.00 641285.00
ATM-CASH-

02-06-2024 AXIS/CWCW86903/1636/080422/ALAPUZHA 02-06-2024 9000.00 650285.00
UP1/P2M10/2099142452239421/billdeskt/ICICI

08-06-2024 Ban/UPI 08-06-2024 369.00 649916.00
UPI/P2A/54412021010/PARVATHY S NAIR/SBI

10-06-2024 BANK/UPI 10-06-2024 599.00 649317.00
UPI/P2A/UNNIKRISHNAN/AXIS

12-06-2024 BANK/UTIB0000869/9220100349184 12-06-2024 100.00 649217.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

15-06-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 15-06-2024 15400.00 664617.00
NEFT/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

15-06-2024 BANK/FDRL0005484/678412058458 15-06-2024 26000.00 690617.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

18-06-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 18-06-2024 18254.00 708871.00
IMPS/BALAKRISHNAN KP/SIB

26-06-2024 BANK/SBIL0O006971/5210003021458 26-06-2024 2360.00 711231.00
IMPS/JYOTHI V R/SBI BANK

28-06-2024 /SBIN0028810/632001125412 28-06-2024 1268.00 709963.00
IMPS/AJITH/HDFC

29-06-2024 BANK/HDFC0003654/54657596357696 29-06-2024 1000.00 708963.00
IMPS/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

30-06-2024 BANK/FDRLO005484/678412058458 30-06-2024 5260.00 714223.00
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIITH/FEDERAL

30-06-2024 BANK/FDRL0003584/6784128748510 30-06-2024 2366.00 711857.00
IMPS/BALAKRISHNAN KP/SIB

05-07-2024 BANK/SBIL0006971/5210003021458 05-07-2024 3699.00 708158.00
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

07-07-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 07-07-2024 12365.12 720523.12
IMPS/BALAKRISHNAN KP/SIB

07-07-2024 BANK/SBILO006971/5210003021458 07-07-2024 6300.00 726823.12
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

07-07-2024 BANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 07-07-2024 3666.00 72315712
IMPS/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

07-07-2024 BANK/FDRLO005484/678412058458 07-07-2024 4700.00 727857.12
UPI/P2A/210150750037/SURESH BA/AXIS

08-07-2024 gANK/UPI 08-07-2024 296.00 727561.12
NEFT/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

10-07-2024 BANK/FDRLO005484/678412058458 10-07-2024 11135.00 738696.12
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Indian Overseas Bank

Report Generation Date & Time: 24-09-2024 11:24:06

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 6 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 518528931 Branch Address:

Account No : 213801000010895 {2138}T.B Road,Kottayam13/536

Name of Customer : Akshai Cheruppully Sali First Floor,Muthoot Crown Plaza, T.B. Road
Contact No : +97907843579 Kottayam Kerala India Pin: 686001

Email ID : akshaics40@gmail.com Customer Address:

IFS Code : I0BA0002138 Vattakuzhy (H),

Nominee 3 Yes Kodannur P.O, Thrissur

Scheme Code : SBPUB Pin: 680563,

Opened On : 19-03-2022 Kerala,India

IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

13-07-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 13-07-2024 1230.00 739926.12
IMPS/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

15-07-2024 BANK/FDRL0005484/678412058458 15-07-2024 1500.00 741426.12
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

20-07-2024 BANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 20-07-2024 2300.00 739126.12
UPI/P2A/878745102411/HAMSA ABHULLA/SBI

25-07-2024 BANK/UPI 25-07-2024 864.00 738262.12
UPI1/P2A/8400001411/SHAN KUMAR/SBI

26-07-2024 BANK/UPI/626520 26-07-2024 230.00 738032.12
IMPS/BALAKRISHNAN KP/SIB

02-08-2024 BANK/SBIL0006971/5210003021458 02-08-2024 4000.00 742032.12
UPI/P2A/8787484151011/SHAN KUMAR/SBI

04-08-2024 BANK/UPI 04-08-2024 657.00 741375.12
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

06-08-2024 BANK/FDRL0003584/6784128748510 06-08-2024 4850.00 746225.12
UPI/P2A/8545150200411/SHAN KUMAR/SBI

10-08-2024 BANK/UPI 10-08-2024. 987.00 745238.12
UPI/P2A/209354639457/ASWATHY/IOB

12-08-2024 BANK/UPI/6260 12-08-2024 700.00 744538.12
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

15-08-2024 BANK/FDRL0O008971/678412055484 15-08-2024 9000.00 753538.12
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

16-08-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 16-08-2024 10520.00 764058.12
NEFT/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

18-08-2024 BANK/FDRL0005484/678412058458 18-08-2024 14892.00 778950.12
IMPS/IYOTHI V R/SBI BANK

16-08-2024 /SBIN0028810/632001125412 16-08-2024 2470.00 776480.12
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

20-08-2024 BANK/FDRL0003584/6784128748510 20-08-2024 3860.00 780340.12
IMPS/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

22-08-2024 BANK/FDRL0005484/678412058458 22-08-2024 6310.00 774030.12
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

25-08-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 25-08-2024 12000.00 786030.12
UPI/P2A/84541502001/SHAN KUMAR/SBI

29-08-2024 BANK/UPI 29-08-2024 500.00 785530.12
UPI/P2A/744102020101/SHAN KUMAR/SBI

01-09-2024 BANK/UPI 01-09-2024 102.00 785428.12
UPI/P2A/311122014441/JACOB J/FEDERAL

02-09-2024 BANK/UPI 02-09-2024 199.00 785229.12
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Report Generation Date & Time: 24-09-2024 11:24:06

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR ONLY LAST 6 MONTH (S).

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID : 518528931 Branch Address:

Account No - 213801000010895 {2138}T.B Road,Kottayam13/536

Name of Customer = Akshai Cheruppully Sali First Floor,Muthoot Crown Plaza, T.B. Road
Contact No : +97907843579 Kottayam Kerala India Pin: 686001

Email ID - akshaics40@gmail.com Customer Address:

IFS Code : I0BA0002138 Vattakuzhy (H),

Nominee > Yes Kodannur P.O, Thrissur

Scheme Code : SBPUB Pin: 680563,

Opened On ; 19-03-2022 Kerala,India

IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

02-09-2024 BANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 02-09-2024 3605.00 788834.12
UPI/P2A/202021204441/JACOB JK/SBI

04-09-2024 BANK/UPI/852 04-09-2024 171.00 788663.12
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

04-09-2024 BANK/FDRLO003584/6784128748510 04-09-2024 1500.83 790163.95
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

04-09-2024 BANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 04-09-2024 5000.00 795163.95
UPI/P2M/209614091189/billdesk/ICICI

07-09-2024 BANK/UPI 07-09-2024 2500.00 797663.95
UPI/P2A/209752322816/VIMALA S/UNION

11-09-2024 gANK/UPI 11-09-2024 752.00 796911.95
IMPS/AKHILA ABHIJITH/FEDERAL

11-09-2024 BANK/FDRL0003584/6784128748510 11-09-2024 1057.00 795854.95
NEFT/AMBIKA SALI/FEDERAL

12-09-2024 BANK/FDRL0001258/678412022214 12-09-2024 15600.00 811454.95
IMPS/ASWATHY VAISHAK/FEDERAL

15-09-2024 BANK/FDRL0O005484/678412058458 15-09-2024 1206.00 810248.95
UPI/P2A/05400014441/JACOB J/FEDERAL

18-09-2024 BANK/UPI 18-09-2024 500.00 809748.95
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

19-09-2024 BANK/FDRL0O008971/678412055484 19-09-2024 3600.00 813348.95
IMPS/AKHILA ABHUITH/FEDERAL

21-09-2024 BANK/FDRL0003584/6784128748510 21-09-2024 1424.00 811924.95
UPI/P2A/32541520051/SARUN/SBI

22-09-2024 BANK/UPI/65260 22-09-2024 470.00 811454.95
UPI/P2A/658487510241/Z0OMATO/FEDERAL

22-09-2024 BANK/UPI 22-09-2024 963.00 810491.95
IMPS/SALI CR/FEDERAL

24-09-2024 BANK/FDRLO008971/678412055484 24-09-2024 3263.00 813754.95

TRANSACTION TOTAL Fa AT A, &
For Indian Overseas Bank 10172000  709141.95

CLOSING BALANCE 813754.95

v, Bie2R)
Manager (T B Road Br. Kottayam)

Effective available balance as on24-09-2024 11:24:06 is INR 8,13,754.95.

This is a computer-generated statement and does not require a signature
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